
MOULTONBOROUGH

NH 109

NH 171

NH
 25

16

13 28

30 29

32

20

21

10

11

1

2

3

45
22

2324
25

33

34
35

36

37

Moultonborough
Transportation Key Destinations

0 2 41 Miles

Type of Destination
CAMP
EDUCATION
HISTORIC
LODGING
MAJOR EMPLOYER

MUNICIPAL BUILDING
PLACE OF WORSHIP
RECREATION
STORE

Y:\
Tra

ns
po

rta
tio

n\B
icy

cle
_K

ey
De

sti
na

tio
n\D

ata
se

t\M
ou

lto
nb

oro
ug

h
ED

 20
17

-09

For additional information contact the 
Lakes Region Planning Commission

103 Main Street Ste #3 Meredith, NH 03253
(603) 279- 8171

NH 25

NH 109 14
15

6
7

19
17

31

8

9

26

38

See Inset for DetailLabel Key Destination List Street # Street Name
1 Camp Robindel 81 Geneva Point Road
2 Camp Tecumseh 975 Moultonborough Neck Road
3 Camp Winaukee 432 Winaukee Road
4 Camp Hawkeye 234 Red Hill Road
5 Camp Quinebarge 100 Sibley Road
6 Moultonborough Central School 916 NH Route 25
7 Moultonborough Academy 25 Blake Road
8 Moultonborough Historical Society 953 NH Route 25
9 The Old Country Store 1011 NH Route 25

10 Geneva Point Center 108 Geneva Point Road
11 Red Hil Fire Tower N/A

Lamprey House Museum ?
13 Kona Mansion Inn 62 Jacobs Road
14 Moultonborough Town Hall 6 Holland Street
15 Moultonborough Public Library 4 Holland Street
16 Lions Club Facility 139 Old Route 109
17 Moultonborough Methodist Church 1018 NH Route 25

Baptist Church ?
19 Rec/Community Center 10 Holland Street
20 Castle in the Clouds 455 Old Mountain Road
21 Loon Center 183 Lees Mill Road
22 Castle in the Clouds Conservation Area Ossipee Park Road
23 Red Hill Conservation Area Red Hill Road
24 Center Harbor Woods/Pine Hill Cons. Area High Haith Road
25 Blanchard Island Parking Lee's Mills
26 Wingate Shores Preserve/Garland Pond Garland Pond Road

Unsworth Preserve ?
28 Jo-Jo's Country Store 934 Moultonborough Neck Road
29 Murphy's Store 346 NH Route 25
30 Tedeschi Market 268 NH Route 25
31 Murphy's Store in Village 967 NH Route 25
32 Skelley's Market 374 NH Route 109
33 Penta Corportation 1253 NH Route 25
34 Crucon Cruise 81 NH Route 25
35 Meredith Village Savings Bank 67 NH Route 25
36 Miracle Farms Landscaping 14 Moultonborough Neck Road
37 Rewood Technologies 1241 NH Route 25
38 Laconia Savings Bank 960 NH Route 25


