Moultonborough Transportation Key Destinations





Label	Key Destination List	Street #	Street Name
	Camp Robindel		Geneva Point Road
	•		Moultonborough Neck Road
	Camp Winaukee		Winaukee Road
		234	Red Hill Road
	-	100	Sibley Road
	Moultonborough Central School		NH Route 25
	Moultonborough Academy	25	Blake Road
	Moultonborough Historical Society	953	NH Route 25
	The Old Country Store	1011	NH Route 25
10	Geneva Point Center	108	Geneva Point Road
11	Red Hil Fire Tower		N/A
	Lamprey House Museum	?	
13	Kona Mansion Inn	62	Jacobs Road
14	Moultonborough Town Hall	6	Holland Street
15	Moultonborough Public Library	4	Holland Street
16	Lions Club Facility	139	Old Route 109
17	Moultonborough Methodist Church	1018	NH Route 25
	Baptist Church	?	
19	Rec/Community Center	10	Holland Street
20	Castle in the Clouds	455	Old Mountain Road
21	Loon Center	183	Lees Mill Road
22	Castle in the Clouds Conservation Area		Ossipee Park Road
23	Red Hill Conservation Area		Red Hill Road
24	Center Harbor Woods/Pine Hill Cons. Area		High Haith Road
25	Blanchard Island Parking		Lee's Mills
26	Wingate Shores Preserve/Garland Pond		Garland Pond Road
	Unsworth Preserve	?	
28	Jo-Jo's Country Store	934	Moultonborough Neck Road
29	Murphy's Store	346	NH Route 25
30	Tedeschi Market	268	NH Route 25
31	Murphy's Store in Village	967	NH Route 25
32	Skelley's Market	374	NH Route 109
33	Penta Corportation	1253	NH Route 25
34	Crucon Cruise	81	NH Route 25
35	Meredith Village Savings Bank	67	NH Route 25
36	Miracle Farms Landscaping		Moultonborough Neck Road
37	Rewood Technologies	1241	NH Route 25
38	Laconia Savings Bank	960	NH Route 25





